Gladstone Regional Council

Regional Arts Development Fund (RADF) PROXY FORM

l,ot		
Being a member of the above com	<i>y</i> 11	
as my proxy to vote for me	e on my behalf at the A	nnual General Meeting of the
Glads	stone Region RADF Co	ommittee
6.15pm on Wednesday 20 Jul	y 2016 at the Gladston	e Regional Art Gallery & Museum
Signed this	day of	2016
Signature:		·

To be received by:

Gladstone Region RADF Liaison Officer, Di Paddick

PO Box 29, GLADSTONE QLD 4680, or Fax: 4972 9097 or Email: gragm@gladstonerc.qld.gov.au

In person: Gladstone Regional Art Gallery & Museum

Cnr Goondoon & Bramston Streets, Gladstone





The Regional Arts Development Fund is a Queensland Government and Gladstone Regional Council partnership program to support local arts and culture